Hydrotech Cabinet Softeners, similar in construction to the Hydrotech 5600 MI Series
except in an attractive cabinet which combined the mineral tank and salt storage into one.
It feaures the 5600 MI control which regenerates only after a preset volume of water has
passed through the system.
Features:
• Two models, either 0.75 or 1.0 CF of resin
• Meter initiated regeneration
• Gallon indicator counts down volume of soft water remaining

unknown quality without adequate disinfection before or after the system.
• �The manufacturer reserves the right to make product improvements which deviate from the
specifications and descriptions stated herein without obligation to change previously manufactured
products or to note the change.
• ��Peak flow rates are intended for intermittent use only and are for residential application only.
Notes: (1) �10lb/cu.ft. salt dosage is the standard factory setting. (2) The Service Flow Rate given will not
exceed a pressure drop of 15psi. (3) UF - Upflow; DF - Downflow
• �Iron Softener models not recommended for iron bacteria or organically bound iron. Unit can be
applied up to a maximum 0.75 mg/l manganese providing regular use of resin cleaner.
•	 �Regular use of resin cleaner is essential to the proper functioning of the Iron Softener system.
#57201   Rev. 3/11
	 Item 	 Model 	 Capacity at regeneration salt levels	 Service Flow  	 Maximum 	 Resin Volume	 Mineral Tank Size	 Brine Tank Size	 Salt 	 Shipping
	 Number	 Number	 (grains as CaCO3)	 Rate(2)	 Flow To Drain	 per tank	 Width x Height	 Width x Height	 Capacity	 Weight
	 	 	 @15lb/cf	 @10lb/cf(1)	 @6lb/cf	 USGPM (LPM)	 USGPM (LPM)	 cu.ft. (litres)	 inches (mm) 	 inches (mm) 	 Lbs. (kg)	 Lbs. (kg)
 Specifications & Performance - Hydrotech 7000SXT Softener Series
	 7610	 7000MI-30	 30,000	 27,000	 20,000	 10 (37.9)	 2.0 (7.6)	 1.00 (28)	 9 x 48 (229 x 1219)	 18 x 35 (457 x 889)	 224 (102)	 85 (39)
	 7611	 7000MI-45	 45,000	 41,000	 30,000	 12 (45.4)	 2.4 (9.1)	 1.50 (43)	 10 x 54 (254 x 1372)	 21 x 36 (533 x 914)	 308 (140)	 125 (87)
	 7612	 7000MI-60	 60,000	 55,000	 40,000	 13 (49.2)	 3.5 (13.2)	 2.00 (57)	 12 x 52 (305 x 1321)	 21 x 36 (533 x 914)	 308 (140)	 150 (68)
	 7613	 7000MI-90	 90,000	 82,000	 60,000	 15 (56.8)	 5.0 (18.9)	 3.00 (85)	 14 x 65 (356 x 1651)	 21 x 36 (533 x 914)	 308 (140)	 235 (107)
	 7614	 7000MI-120†	 120,000	 108,000	 80,000	 20 (75.7)	 7.0 (26.5)	 4.00 (113)	 16 x 65 (406 x 1651)	 21 x 36 (533 x 914)	 308 (140)	 330 (150)
 Specifications & Performance - Hydrotech 6700XTR Softener Series(3)
	 7640	 6700DF-20	 22,000	 20,000	 15,000	 8 (30.3)	 1.2 (4.5)	 0.75 (21)	 8 x 47 (203 x 1194)	 18 x 35 (457 x 889)	 224 (102)	 90 (41)
	 7641	 6700DF-30	 30,000	 27,000	 20,000	 10 (37.9)	 1.5 (5.7)	 1.00 (28)	 9 x 48 (229 x 1219)	 18 x 35 (457 x 889)	 224 (102)	 105 (48)
	 7642	 6700DF-45	 45,000	 41,000	 30,000	 11 (41.6)	 2.0 (7.6)	 1.50 (43)	 10 x 54 (254 x 1372)	 21 x 36 (533 x 914)	 308 (140)	 140 (64)
	 7643	 6700DF-60	 60,000	 55,000	 40,000	 15 (56.8)	 3.0 (11.4)	 2.00 (57)	 12 x 52 (305 x 1321)	 21 x 36 (533 x 914)	 308 (140)	 185 (84)
	 7644	 6700DF-90	 90,000	 82,000	 60,000	 15 (56.8)	 4 (15.1)	 3.00 (85)	 14 x 65 (356 x 1651)	 21 x 36 (533 x 914)	 308 (140)	 255 (116)
	 7645	 6700UF-20	 22,000	 20,000	 15,000	 8 (30.3)	 1.2 (4.5)	 0.75 (21)	 8 x 47 (203 x 1194)	 18 x 35 (457 x 889)	 224 (102)	 90 (41)
	 7646	 6700UF-30	 30,000	 27,000	 20,000	 10 (37.9)	 1.5 (5.7)	 1.00 (28)	 9 x 48 (229 x 1219)	 18 x 35 (457 x 889)	 224 (102)	 105 (48)
	 7647	 6700UF-45	 45,000	 41,000	 30,000	 11 (41.6)	 2.0 (7.6)	 1.50 (43)	 10 x 54 (254 x 1372)	 21 x 36 (533 x 914)	 308 (140)	 140 (64)
	 7648	 6700UF-60	 60,000	 55,000	 40,000	 15 (56.8)	 3.0 (11.4)	 2.00 (57)	 12 x 52 (305 x 1321)	 21 x 36 (533 x 914)	 308 (140)	 185 (84)
	 7649	 6700UF-90†	 90,000	 82,000	 60,000	 15 (56.8)	 4 (15.1)	 3.00 (85)	 14 x 65 (356 x 1651)	 21 x 36 (533 x 914)	 308 (140)	 255 (116)
 Specifications & Performance - Hydrotech 5600SXT Softener Series
	 7605	 5600SXTM-20	 22,000	 20,000	 15,000	 8 (30.3)	 1.2 (4.5)	 0.75 (21)	 8 x 47 (203 x 1194)	 18 x 35 (457 x 889)	 224 (102)	 90 (41)
	 7606	 5600SXTM-30	 30,000	 27,000	 20,000	 10 (37.9)	 1.5 (5.7)	 1.00 (28)	 9 x 48 (229 x 1219)	 18 x 35 (457 x 889)	 224 (102)	 105 (48)
	 7607	 5600SXTM-45	 45,000	 41,000	 30,000	 11 (41.6)	 2.0 (7.6)	 1.50 (43)	 10 x 54 (254 x 1372)	 21 x 36 (533 x 914)	 308 (140)	 140 (64)
	 7608	 5600SXTM-60	 60,000	 55,000	 40,000	 15 (56.8)	 3.0 (11.4)	 2.00 (57)	 12 x 52 (305 x 1321)	 21 x 36 (533 x 914)	 308 (140)	 185 (84)
	 7609	 5600SXTM-90†	 90,000	 82,000	 60,000	 15 (56.8)	 4.0 (15.1)	 3.00 (85)	 14 x 65 (356 x 1651)	 21 x 36 (533 x 914)	 308 (140)	 255 (116)
 Specifications & Performance - Hydrotech 5600 MI Softener Series
	 7600	 5600MI-20	 22,000	 20,000	 15,000	 8 (30.3)	 1.2 (4.5)	 0.75 (21)	 8 x 47 (203 x 1194)	 18 x 35 (457 x 889)	 224 (102)	 90 (41)
	 7601	 5600MI-30	 30,000	 27,000	 20,000	 10 (37.9)	 1.5 (5.7)	 1.00 (28)	 9 x 48 (229 x 1219)	 18 x 35 (457 x 889)	 224 (102)	 105 (48)
	 7602	 5600MI-45	 45,000	 41,000	 30,000	 11 (41.6)	 2.0 (7.6)	 1.50 (43)	 10 x 54 (254 x 1372)	 21 x 36 (533 x 914)	 308 (140)	 140 (64)
	 7603	 5600MI-60	 60,000	 55,000	 40,000	 15 (56.8)	 3.0 (11.4)	 2.00 (57)	 12 x 52 (305 x 1321)	 21 x 36 (533 x 914)	 308 (140)	 185 (84)
	 7604	 5600MI-90†	 90,000	 82,000	 60,000	 15 (56.8)	 4.0 (15.1)	 3.00 (85)	 14 x 65 (356 x 1651)	 21 x 36 (533 x 914)	 308 (140)	 255 (116)
 Specifications & Performance - Hydrotech 9100SXT TMI Softener Series